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Mon 24-Jan-22 17:00 2.0 10 19:10 |Democratic Services Committee Remote Public
Tue 25-Jan-22 16:30 3.0 10 19:00 |Governance and Audit Committee Remote Public
Wed 26-Jan-22
Thu 27-Jan-22 16:30 4.0 30 21:00 |Council Remote Public
Fri 28-Jan-22 10:00 3.0 0 13:00 [Licensing Sub-committee Remote Public
Sat 29-Jan-22
Sun 30-Jan-22
Mon 31-Jan-22
Tue 01-Feb-22 10:00 1.0 0 11:00 |Public Protection Committee Remote Public
Tue 01-Feb-22 11:00 3.0 30 14:30 [Public Protection Sub-Committee Remote Public
Wed 02-Feb-22 13:30 4.0 30 18:00 [Planning Committee Remote Public
Thurs 03-Feb-22
Fri 04-Feb-22
Sat 05-Feb-22
Sun 06-Feb-22
Mon 07-Feb-22
Wed 09-Feb-22 17:00 1.0 00:00 |Standards & Ethics Committee Remote Public
Fri 11-Feb-22
Sat 12-Feb-22
Sun 13-Feb-22
Tue 15-Feb-22
Thu 17-Feb-22
Sat 19-Feb-22
Sun 20-Feb-22
Mon 21-Feb-22 | 13:30 2.5 10 19:10 |CASSC Scrutiny Committee (Budget) Remote Public
Mon 21-Feb-22 | 16:30 2.5 10 19:10 |Economy & Culture Scrutiny Committee (Budget) Remote Public
Tue 22-Feb-22 10:30 2.5 10 13:10 |CYP Scrutiny Committee (Budget) Remote Public School
Tue 22-Feb-22 16:30 2.5 10 12:40 [Environmental Scrutiny Committee (Budget) Remote Public Holidays
Wed 23-Feb-22 10:00 2.5 10 19:10 [PRAP Scrutiny Committee (Budget) Remote Public
Thu 24-Feb-22 14:00 2.0 10 16:00 [Cabinet Remote Public
Fri 25-Feb-22
Sat 26-Feb-22
Sun 27-Feb-22
Mon 28-Feb-22 16:30 2.0 10 18:30 |Constitution Committee Remote Public
Tue 01-Mar-22 10:00 1.0 0 11:00 [Public Protection Committee Remote Public




Tue 01-Mar-22 11:00 3.0 30 14:30 |Public Protection Sub-Committee Remote Public
Tue 01-Mar-22 | 16:30 3.0 10 19:45 |CYP Scrutiny Committee Remote Public
Wed 02-Mar-22 13:30 4.0 30 18:00 |Planning Committee Remote Public
Thu 03-Mar-22 Remote Public
Thu 03-Mar-22 16:30 4.0 30 21:00 |[Council (Budget) Remote Public
Fri 04-Mar-22
Sat 05-Mar-22
Sun 06-Mar-22
Mon 07-Mar-22 16:30 2.5 10 19:10 |Environmental Scrutiny Committee Remote Public
Tues 08-Mar-21 16:30 2.5 10 19:10 [CYP Scrutiny Committee Remote Public
Tue 08-Mar-22 16:30 2.5 10 19:10 |PRAP Scrutiny Committee Remote Public
Wed 09-Mar-21 16:30 2.5 10 19:10 |CASSC Scrutiny Committee Remote Remote
Wed 09-Mar-22 16:30 2.5 10 19:10 |Economy & Culture Scrutiny Committee Remote Remote
Thu 10-Mar-22 14:00 2.0 10 16:00 [Cabinet Remote Public
Fri 11-Mar-22
Sat 12-Mar-22
Sun 13-Mar-22
Mon 14-Mar-22 17:00 2.0 0 19:00 [Local Authority Governor Panel Remote Public
Tue 15-Mar-22 | 14:00 2.5 10 16:40 |Corporate Parenting Advisory Committee Remote Public
Tue 15-Mar-22 16:30 3.0 10 19:00 |Governance and Audit Committee Remote Public
Wed 16-Mar-22 | 10:00 3.0 10 13:00 |Provisional: Planning Committee Remote Public
Wed 16-Mar-22 16:30 1.0 0 17:30 |Environmental Scrutiny Committee Remote Public
Thu 17-Mar-22 16:30 4.0 30 21:00 |Council Remote Public
Fri 18-Mar-22 Pre-election period starts
Sat 19-Mar-22
Sun 20-Mar-22
Mon 21-Mar-22
Tue 22-Mar-22
Tue 22-Mar-22
Wed 23-Mar-22
Thu 24-Mar-22
Fri 25-Mar-22
Sat 26-Mar-22
Sun 27-Mar-22
Mon 28-Mar-22
Tue 29-Mar-22
Wed 30-Mar-22
Thu 31-Mar-22
Fri 01-Apr-22




Sat 02-Apr-22
Sun 03-Apr-22
Mon 04-Apr-22
Tue 05-Apr-22 10:00 1.0 0 11:00 [Public Protection Committee Remote Public
Tue 05-Apr-22 11:00 3.0 30 14:30 |Public Protection Sub-Committee Remote Public
Wed 06-Apr-22 13:30 4.0 30 18:00 [Planning Committee Remote Public
Thu 07-Apr-22
Fri 08-Apr-22
Sat 09-Apr-22
Sun 10-Apr-22
Mon 11-Apr-22
Tue 12-Apr-22
Wed 13-Apr-22
Thu 14-Apr-22 Easter
Fri 15-Apr-22 Good Friday School
Sat 16-Apr-22 Holiday
Sun 17-Apr-22
Mon 18-Apr-22 Easter Monday
Tue 19-Apr-22
Wed 20-Apr-22
Thu 21-Apr-22
Fri 22-Apr-22
Sat 23-Apr-22
Sun 24-Apr-22
Mon 25-Apr-22
Tue 26-Apr-22
Wed 27-Apr-22
Thu 28-Apr-22
Fri 29-Apr-22
Sat 30-Apr-22
Sun 01-May-22
Mon 02-May-22 Early May Bank Holiday
Tue 03-May-22
Wed 04-May-22
Thu 05-May-22 Local Government Elections 2022
Fri 06-May-22
Sat 07-May-22
Sun 08-May-22
Mon 09-May-22




Tue 10-May-22
Wed 11-May-22
Thu 12-May-22
Fri 13-May-22
Sat 14-May-22
Sun 15-May-22
Mon 16-May-22
Tue 17-May-22
Wed 18-May-22
Thu 19-May-22
Fri 20-May-22
Sat 21-May-22
Sun 22-May-22
Mon 23-May-22
Tue 24-May-22
Wed 25-May-22
Thu 26-May-22 | 16:30 4.0 30 21:00 |Council (Annual Meeting) Remote Public
School
Fri 27-May-22 Holidays




